主要特点
应用:MD系列电磁圆盘式制动器（以下简称制动器）多安装于电动机尾端，也可安装在减
速机高速轴等位置。适用于风力发电机组、起重运输机械、冶金采矿设备、金属压延设备
中行走机构的减速和维持（停车）制动，也可用于电梯、扶梯、机床、化工、建筑、包装
印刷、纺织等机械传动系统中，起定位、断电保护作用。
Application:
MD series electromagnetic disk brake (hereafter called brake) is mostly installed on the motor rear, may also be on the
high speed shaft of reducer. It is applicable to the wind turbine generator system, travelling mechanisms' deceleration and

电磁圆盘式制动器
说 明
订货示例
订货标记 Order Mark
MD-□-□-□-□-□-□-□-□
特殊要求，可文字说明 Special requirements,details can be decsribed.
电源电压等级 Power supply/voltage class
附加装置 Additional device
RL-开闸限位开关
RL- Released limit switch
相配轴直径(mm)Matched axle diameter(mm)
结构型式 Structure Type
B 普通型
D 普通型 两台共轴叠加使用
B Common type
D  Common type   two sets are coaxially overlapped used together
E 防腐型（IP66）
E  Corrosion protection (IP66)
规格代号 Specification code
制动力矩 Brake torque
制动器型号 Brake type
连接法兰（E型结构型式的制动器有此项）
Connecting flange (E-type structural form brake has connecting flange)
■制动器适用的标准电压为AC380V、AC220V或DC24V、DC110V、DC170V、DC205V，其他电压等级
请与本公司技术部门联系。
■键槽标准按GB/T1095。
Instructions:
■The applicable standard voltage of brake is AC380V、AC220Vor DC24V、DC110V、DC170V、DC205V，for other
grades, please keep touch with our technical department.
■MD20-250-B-40-RL-AC220V/50HZ，表示规格为20、制动力矩为250Nm、B型结构、配套轴径为
40mm、要求配开闸限位，电源电压为AC220V/50HZ的电磁圆盘式制动器。
■MD25-400-E-50-A300-RL-AC220V/50HZ，表示规格为25、制动力矩为400Nm、E型结构(防腐型)、配
套轴径为50mm、连接法兰为A300、要求配开闸限位，电源电压为AC220V/50HZ的电磁圆盘式制动器。
■MD25-400-E-50-A300-RL-DC110V，表示规格为25、制动力矩为400Nm、E型结构(防腐型)、配套轴
径为50mm、连接法兰为A300、要求配开闸限位，电源电压为DC110V的电磁圆盘式制动器。
Ordering example:
■MD20-250-B-40-RL-AC220V/50HZ electro-magnetic drum disc brake, specification of which is 20, brake torque is
250Nm, B-type structure, the matched shaft diameter is 40mm, release limit switch required to be equipped and power
voltage is AC220V/50HZ.
■MD25-400-E-50-A300-RL-AC220V/50HZ electro-magnetic drum disc brake, specification of which is 25, brake torque is
400Nm, E-type structure(anti-corrosion), the matched shaft diameter is 50mm, connecting flange is A300, release limit
switch is required to equipped，and power voltage is AC220V/50HZ.
■MD25-400-E-50-A300-RL-DC110V electro-magnetic drum disc brake，specification of which is 25, brake torque is
400Nm, E-type structure(anti-corrosion), the matched shaft diameter is 50mm, connecting flange is A300, release limit
switch is required to equpped，and power voltage is DC110V.
03 MD系列电磁圆盘式制动器
08/2013
 MD□-□-B系列 Series